
Seattle Tank Services 
Tacoma Tank Service 
(206)938-2280 / (253)589-9658 
PO Box 31516 
Seattle WA, 98103 

BILL TO 

KARL NORSEN 
10813 44TH AVE SW 
SEATTLE, WA 98146 

JOB NUMBER 

ST1055 

SERVICE 

PCF-FOAM 

SEATTLE 

TERMS 

WAIB 
11720(2023 

Due on receipt 

REP 

JOB ADDRESS 

DESCRIPTION 

CITY OF SEATTLE PERMIT 
SUBTOTAL OF CHARGES 

Please include invoice number with your payment to 
insure proper credit. THANK YOU! 

6970 47TH AVE SW 
SEATTLE, WA 98136 

PUMP, RINSE, AND FILL OIL TANK WITH STRUCTURAL 
FOAM 

CERTIFICATE OF DECOMMISSIONING AND PERMIT 

(IF APPLICABLE) WILL BE SENT UPON RECEIPT OF 
PAYMENT. 

PURCHASER 

If you would like to pay by credit card, please call the office at 
206-938-2280 and payments can be made over the phone! 

Subtotal 

DATE 

11/10/2023 

Total 

Sales Tax (10.25%) 

Payments/Credits 

Balance Due 

Invoice 
INVOICE # 

8154 

SELLER 

AMOUNT 

700.00T 

159.00T 
859.00 

$859.00 

$88.05 

$947.05 

-$947.05 

$0.00 
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