Seattle Tank Services

Tacoma Tank Service (206)938-2280 / (253)589-9658 11/20/2023 PO Box 31516 Seattle WA, 98103

		n	V	0		ce	
_	Γ				~	- #	

DATE INVOICE # 11/10/2023 8154

BI	LL	TO

KARL NORSEN 10813 44TH AVE SW SEATTLE, WA 98146

JOB ADDRESS

6970 47TH AVE SW SEATTLE, WA 98136

JOB NUMBER	TERMS	REP	PURCHASER	SELLER	
ST1055	Due on receipt				
SERVICE	AMOUNT				
PCF-FOAM SEATTLE	PUMP, RINSE, AND F FOAM CITY OF SEATTLE PE SUBTOTAL OF CHAR	RMIT	VITH STRUCTURAL	700.00T 159.00T 859.00	
Please include invoice number with your payr nsure proper credit. THANK YOU!		payment to	Subtotal	\$859.00	
			Sales Tax (10.25%	\$88.05	
CERTIFICATE OF DECOMMISSIONING AND PERMIT (IF APPLICABLE) WILL BE SENT UPON RECEIPT OF PAYMENT. Total			\$947.05		
	-\$947.05				
f you would like to 206-938-2280 an) pay by credit card, please d payments can be made o	e call the office at over the phone!	Balance Due	\$0.00	